

Car Clinic Offers Cost-Saving Car Care Advice on Oct. 17

Celebrate Car Care Month with a Free Car Clinic at Extreme Auto Repair.

PARKER, CO, USA, October 2, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ --Are you worried about keeping your car running as winter approaches? Proper winterization of your car is just one topic covered in the Car Clinic, celebrating Car Care Month, at <u>Extreme Auto Repair</u>, 10274 S. Dransfeldt Rd., on Oct. 17, 10 a.m.–12 p.m. Extreme Auto Repair is located one block west of Parker Road between Mainstreet and Lincoln Avenue.



Extreme Auto Repair

Admission is free and attendees will be treated to breakfast refreshments. The Car Clinic will cover what to look for in a good mechanic, how to avoid being ripped off, and how to compare good parts

"

We'll offer a friendly forum for people to get their car care questions answered, no matter how basic."

Dennis Brewster

from broken or worn-out parts when a repair is necessary. Questions on winter car care and safe motor vehicle operation in cold weather months will also be answered.

"This annual consumer car clinic will provide helpful car care information to drivers of all ages and backgrounds," said Extreme Auto Repair owner and sponsor, Dennis Brewster. "We'll offer a friendly forum for people to get their car care questions answered, no matter how basic."

Extreme Auto Repair loyalty cards offering 20 percent off any repair service anytime a vehicle is brought to the shop over the next year will be available to attendees. The Drive Radio show, KLZ-560 AM, will also be broadcasting onsite, passing along Car Clinic insights and tips for taking proper care of your vehicle.

For more information, please contact Dennis Brewster at Extreme Auto Repair, (303) 841-1071.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: <u>http://bit.ly/1L2dm2V</u>

Ed Galemba Educational Marketing Group, Inc. 303-743-8298 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.